
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
92 
8 

18_ 
91 
54 
90 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Kiko Porto 
Lucas Fecury 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:22.4093 
1:22.5735 
1:22.6748 
1:22.6916 
1:22.9177 
1:23.1897 

Diff 

0.1642 
0.2655 
0.2823 
0.5084 
0.7804 

Gap 

0.1642 
0.1013 
0.0168 
0.2261 
0.2720 

Best Speed 

98.639 
98.443 
98.323 
98.303 
98.035 
97.714 

In Lap 
10 
17 
19 
16 
22 
11 

Laps 
25 
23 
22 
21 
26 
17 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF2000 

Test 3 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:55:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

9/10/2024 14:55 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979
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