

## Official Results

Qualifying Record: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824

Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979

## Mid-Ohio Series Open Test

## Sorted on best lap time

USF2000

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles

Test 3 9/10/2024 14:55

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:55:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.4093			98.639	10	25
2	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:22.5735	0.1642	0.1642	98.443	17	23
3	18_	Kiko Porto	DEForce Racing	1:22.6748	0.2655	0.1013	98.323	19	22
4	91	Lucas Fecury	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.6916	0.2823	0.0168	98.303	16	21
5	54	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:22.9177	0.5084	0.2261	98.035	22	26
6	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.1897	0.7804	0.2720	97.714	11	17



Orbits

Printed: 9/10/2024 3:38:08 PM